
1996 All-Star Wrestlers
103

Tommy Doerr, South Plainfield
Demy Jacob, J.P. Stevens

Oliver Risha, South Brunswick

125
Lemar Mosley, South Brunswick

Bob Shanley, Old Bridge
Trung Tran, South River

140
Ryan Bucco, Old Bridge

Mike Malinconico, Edison
John Russo, Woodbridge

160
Ed Cedeno, Sayreville

Jon Ertle, South Plainfield
Justin Legg, Spotswood

Brian Russo, Edison

215
Brian Bader, Piscataway

Scott Cersosimo, Old Bridge
Zyad Hage, North Brunswick

Bill Pickett, South River
Brian Russo, Woodbridge

119

135

152

189

112

130

145

171

HWT

Keith Hillegass, Old Bridge
Chris Johnston, South Plainfield

Eric YongYow, South River

Brad Nasdeo, South Brunswick
Chris Guarraci, South Plainfield

Bobby Young, South River

Ryan Halladay, Woodbridge
Chad Powell, South River

Eric Savitsky, East Brunswick

Julio Acevedo, Perth Amboy
Roger Bruckman, Old Bridge

Jabazz Spence, Monroe

Nick Cilento,Colonia
Lucas Ott, Bishop Ahr

Joe Panzarella, South Plainfield
Dan Sullivan, J.P. Stevens

Bill Deniz, South River
Dave Esposito, John F. Kennedy

Dan Hoppe, South Plainfield

Shaun Hobbs, Old Bridge
Anthony Perez, South Plainfield

Brian Voliva, Piscataway

Kazim Ahmed, Monroe
Luis Reyes, Perth Amboy

Ricardo Romero, South Brunswick
John Zecchino, John F. Kennedy

Warren Hernandez, Perth Amboy
Charley Powell, South River
Tom Reitemeyer, Piscataway


